> S
CO N WDN-= X

- -
N =

2017 RI Okna Rallysprint série - Trida 17

. Jezdec

. HEJTMANEK Petr
. CARBOL Tomas

. URBAN Josef

. KDER Martin

. NEDBAL Jakub

. HELIS Martin

. PERNIK JiFi

HOCK Karel

. MOZOLA Ondfrej

. JULINEK Miroslav
. NEDBAL Petr

. HALADY Zdenék

CHYTIL Stanislav
VANEK Roman
FEFKO Rastilsav
HRACHOVEC Martin
KOPELENT Ladislav
GREGOR Lubo$

Nar. Soutézici
CZE **
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk

CZE Rally klub Paseky o.s.
CZE ***

CZE *kk

CZE ***

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE ***

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 1000 MB
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 LR

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 LS Rallye
Skoda 1000 MB

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17

cejov

cIXIT,  BSPa

[N

Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec

73 CIBULKA Michal
63 SMRCKOVA Kristyna
60 URBAN Jaroslav
54 SLADKOVSKY Radek
31 MOZOLA Botivoj
22 BALEJOVA Vendula
19 VOTAVA Lukas
19 HOCK Milan
17 MOZOLA Jifi
15 FOLTYN Frantigek
10 MOZOLA Bofivoj

9 GISSYOVA Olga

SEDLAR Josef
CAPKA Alexander
FEFKO Denis
BALEJOVA Vendula
RANDA Jaroslav
BROZIK Michal

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



